CASSIA COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
MEETING AGENDA

1459 Overland Ave., Room 3, Burley, ID 83318

Monday, February 25, 2013

ITEM TIME*

¢ Review Calendar, Minutes, Correspondence, Personnel, CSI Residencies, County
Payables, County Road and Bridge, Building and Grounds Matters, Gateway
Matters

e Election Update
e Discuss County Audit Report
e Discuss Solid Waste Agreements

e Review and Execute Letters to East and West Cassia Soil and Water Conservation
Districts

e Board of Equalization

e Department Head Meeting

e Statement of Treasurer's Cash, Capital and Surplus from Banks
e Misdemeanor Probation Occupancy Issues

e Board of Cassia County Commissioners Order regarding Litter on County
Property

e Sign Donation Letters to Thornton and Catmull

e Consider Appointees for Employee Benefits Committee

¢ Indigent Matters

e Review and Execute Bookmobile Contract with Box Elder County for FY2013
e Appointment to Board of Health

e Lunch

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM

9:35 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM

10:45 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

*Times are approximate and may be subject to change without notice.

Notice: Any persons needing special accommodations to participate in the above listed and noticed meeting, shall contact the County

Administrator’s Office at least two (2) business days before said meeting begins. The County Administrator’s Office is located at Room

#4, Courthouse Basement, Cassia County Courthouse, 1459 Overland Avenue, Burley Idaho. Telephone No. (208) 878.7302.

2/22/2013 4:32 PM



